General information about company

Scrip code 523650

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE823D01011

Name of the company

Yash Innoventures Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> XVhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No.of | No-Of |No.Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
I shareholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository Eeld (VID) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(I1T) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(II) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY (VI) (VII) As a % of Class Class [
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy |08 (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) lflromoter 9 2577141 2577141 |38.34 2577141 2577141 | 38.34
Group
(B) Public 10036 4144009 4144009 |[61.66 4144009 4144009 | 61.66
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 10045 6721150 6721150 | 100 6721150 6721150 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ziires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa% | [Locked in |P c¢&¢¢ OF
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (X1I) otherwise
Shares ) . . shares encumbered Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of equity shares
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) quity
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
(1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . - o 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % [ No. | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+(2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;‘r - 38.34 2568641
Group
(B) Public 61.66 1746709
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4315350




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

of ol | Sharcholding | ¢ o 0 L
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total u
Cat & Name | Nos. Of fully PZir;I_y shares shares no. of shares i i Total
ceory © o paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. of the shareholders . up ; B asa %
Shareholders (I) (1II) equity equity Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares Receipts av)+ 1957) (VIID)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | g [ VD (V)+ Asa% of X g Total Voting
eg:
) (VD | (A+B+C2) =Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(H) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 2577141 2577141 | 38.34 2577141 2577141 | 38.34
undivided Family
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 9 2577141 2577141 | 38.34 2577141 2577141 | 38.34
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 2577141 2577141 | 38.34 2577141 2577141 | 38.34
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 9564 2443816 2443816 | 36.36 2443816 2443816 | 36.36
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 3 944626 944626 | 14.05 944626 944626 | 14.05
Individual
shareholders

holding nominal




share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

©) Any Other 469 755567 755567 | 11.24 755567 755567 | 11.24
(specify)
(S;)b—Total (B) 10036 4144009 4144009 | 61.66 4144009 4144009 | 61.66
Total Public
Shareholding
10036 4144009 4144009 | 61.66 4144009 4144009 | 61.66
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 10045 6721150 6721150 | 100 6721150 6721150 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
10045 6721150 6721150 | 100 6721150 6721150 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged of
0 No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 38.34 2568641
Sub-Total (A) 38.34 2568641
(D
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 38.34 2568641
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 36.36 447516
(a(ii)) 14.05 904126
(e) 11.24 395067
Sub-Total (B) 61.66 1746709

3)




Total Public

Shareholding
61.66 1746709
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4315350
Total (A+B+C 100 4315350

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

)

RAJENDRA
DAHYABHAI
BHAGAT

GNANESH
RAJENDRABHAI
BHAGAT

TWISHA
GNANESHBHAI
BHAGAT

ANGANA
GNANESH
BHAGAT

VIKRAM
DAHYABHAI
BHAGAT

HANSABEN
RAJENDRABHAI
BHAGAT

AMIT
BHAGAT

PAN (II)

AHZPB7381H

ABVPB6439L

BYBPB6515P

AHNPB2904Q

ABVPB6438M

AHNPB2905R

AJIPB4803B

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

892950

444334

360457

319150

255285

230965

58200

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

892950

444334

360457

319150

255285

230965

58200

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.29

6.61

5.36

4.75

3.8

3.44

0.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

892950

444334

360457

319150

255285

230965

58200

Class eg:y

Total

892950

444334

360457

319150

255285

230965

58200

Total as a %
of Total

13.29

6.61

5.36

4.75

3.8

3.44

0.87




Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.29 6.61

5.36

4.75

3.8

3.44

0.87

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of 892950 444334

360457

319150

255285

230965

52400




equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not

providing

PAN

Sharcholder Promoter Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter
type Group Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

GNANESH RAJENDRABHAI BHAGAT

DARSHAN A BHAGAT

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEHG4879F

AECPB2118Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10500

5300

2577141

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

10500

5300

2577141

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.16

0.08

38.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10500

5300

2577141

Class eg:y

Total

10500

5300

2577141

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.16

0.08

38.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.16

0.08

38.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10500

2600

2568641

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ARPITA BIREN SHAH

BIREN SHAH

DHWANI RAJENDRABHAI BHAGAT

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BCIPS5335M

AEDPS3200D

ADVPDS5161H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

365495

303300

275831

944626

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

365495

303300

275831

944626

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.44

4.51

4.1

14.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

365495

303300

275831

944626

Class eg:y

Total

365495

303300

275831

944626

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.44

4.51

4.1

14.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B-+C2)

5.44

4.51

4.1

14.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

324995

303300

275831

904126

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



