General information about company	
Scrip code	523650
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE823D01011
Name of the company	Yash Innoventures Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of PartlyNo. Of sharesTotal nos. sharesShareholding as a 			eld in each				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) shares (calculated	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	2577141			2577141	38.34	2577141		2577141	38.34
(B)	Public	10036	4144009			4144009	61.66	4144009		4144009	61.66
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10045	6721150			6721150	100	6721150		6721150	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.34					2568641
(B)	Public				61.66					1746709
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4315350

ŗ	Table II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	oting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) - (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding par	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	2577141			2577141	38.34	2577141		2577141	38.34
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	2577141			2577141	38.34	2577141		2577141	38.34
(2)	Foreign			•						•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	2577141			2577141	38.34	2577141		2577141	38.34
В	Table III - Statemer	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9564	2443816			2443816	36.36	2443816		2443816	36.36
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal	3	944626			944626	14.05	944626		944626	14.05

	share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(e)	Any Other (specify)	469	755567			755567	11.24	755567	755567	11.24
Sub-Total (B) (3)		10036	4144009			4144009	61.66	4144009	4144009	61.66
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		10036	4144009			4144009	61.66	4144009	4144009	61.66
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholde	er		
Total ( A+B+C2)		10045	6721150			6721150	100	6721150	6721150	100
Total (A+B+C)		10045	6721150			6721150	100	6721150	6721150	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	սթ
S.r.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		hber of es ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				38.34					2568641
Sub-Total (A) (1)				38.34					2568641
(2)	Foreign			-					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				38.34					2568641
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder	1			<b>I</b>	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				36.36					447516
(a(ii))				14.05					904126
(e)				11.24					395067
Sub-Total (B) (3)				61.66					1746709

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				61.66				1746709
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	e shareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100				4315350
Total (A+B+C )				100				4315350

		Ind	ividuals/Hindu	undivided Fai	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJENDRA DAHYABHAI BHAGAT	GNANESH RAJENDRABHAI BHAGAT	TWISHA GNANESHBHAI BHAGAT	ANGANA GNANESH BHAGAT	VIKRAM DAHYABHAI BHAGAT	HANSABEN RAJENDRABHAI BHAGAT	AMIT BHAGAT
PAN (II)	AHZPB7381H	ABVPB6439L	BYBPB6515P	AHNPB2904Q	ABVPB6438M	AHNPB2905R	AJIPB4803B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	892950	444334	360457	319150	255285	230965	58200
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	892950	444334	360457	319150	255285	230965	58200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.29	6.61	5.36	4.75	3.8	3.44	0.87
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	892950	444334	360457	319150	255285	230965	58200
Class eg:y							
Total	892950	444334	360457	319150	255285	230965	58200
Total as a % of Total	13.29	6.61	5.36	4.75	3.8	3.44	0.87

Voting rights							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.29	6.61	5.36	4.75	3.8	3.44	0.87
Number of Lo	cked in shares (X	II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or of	therwise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of	892950	444334	360457	319150	255285	230965	52400

equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	8	9						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GNANESH RAJENDRABHAI BHAGAT	DARSHAN A BHAGAT	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAEHG4879F	AECPB2118Q	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10500	5300	2577141					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10500	5300	2577141					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.16	0.08	38.34					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	10500	5300	2577141					
Class eg:y								
Total	10500	5300	2577141					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.16	0.08	38.34					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.16	0.08	38.34				
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	·					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10500	2600	2568641				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	·					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group					

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARPITA BIREN SHAH	BIREN SHAH	DHWANI RAJENDRABHAI BHAGAT	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	BCIPS5335M	AEDPS3200D	ADVPD5161H	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	365495	303300	275831	944626			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	365495	303300	275831	944626			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.44	4.51	4.1	14.05			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)	•	•			
Class eg: X	365495	303300	275831	944626			
Class eg:y							
Total	365495	303300	275831	944626			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.44	4.51	4.1	14.05			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.44	4.51	4.1	14.05			
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	324995	303300	275831	904126			
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence